1500m jooks

4.50,2 Kelly Nevolihhin
4.56,39 Kaidi Kivioja
4.59,81 Natalja Judajeva
5.02,26 Laura Maasik
5.05,02 Elina Leis
5.13,28 Krista Vestel
5.13,81 Killu Kaasik
5.15,36 Cathy Post
5.21,22 Liisa Liesment
5.27,62 Aleksandra Griffel
(10)
5.32,20 Julia KalaSnikova
5.32,26 Galina Logvinova
5.38,57 Margarita R6zenkova
5.41,11 Elsa Valdmaa
5.42,5 Mariliis Maisla
5.43,9 Susanna Toplaan

5.49,57 Alissa Lello

15.11.1992 KJK Vike
23.02.1993 KJK Vike
03.03.1992 Tallinna SS Kalev
05.10.1993 Ndmme KJIK
16.03.1992 Tartu SS Kalev
26.02.1993 SK Contra
26.05.1992 Tartu SS Kalev
08.05.1992 SK Maret-Sport
27.01.1993 VAK Staier
04.06.1992 SK Elite Sport

16.05.1992 NPSK Narvic
28.04.1993 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
18.06.1992 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
23.02.1993 KJK Kose 2000
09.02.1993 SK Maret-Sport
21.06.1993

09.02.1993 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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Tari
Rakvere
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Kohila
Tuzla

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Valga
Kuressaare
Rakvere

05.09.2009
14.07.2009
06.08.2009
27.06.2009
14.07.2009
14.07.2009
01.08.2009
01.08.2009
28.06.2009
19.09.2009

14.07.2009
14.07.2009
14.07.2009
29.08.2009
21.05.2009
01.06.2009
14.07.2009



